Nikon

7x501F WP

Key Features

Waterproof (up to 2m/6.6 ft. for 5 minutes) and fog-
free with nitrogen gas

All lenses and prisms are multilayer-coated for the
brightest images

Rubber armouring for shock resistance and a firm,
comfortable grip

High-eyepoint design for a clear field of view even for
wearers of eyeglasses

Can be fixed to a tripod using optional tripod adaptor

Specifications


https://imaging.nikon.com/lineup/sportoptics/binoculars/marine/ifwp_x50/index.htm
https://imaging.nikon.com/lineup/sportoptics/binoculars/marine/ifwp_x50/spec.htm

7x50IF WP
Magnification (x)
Objective diameter (mm)
Angular field of view (Real/degree)
Angular field of view (Apparent/degree)
Field of view at 1,000m (m)
Exit pupil (mm)
Relative brightness
Eye relief (mm)
Close focusing distance (m)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Weight (g)

Interpupillary distance adjustment (mm)

Type

50

7.5

49.3

131

7.1

50.4

15.0

25.0

178

203

70

1,115

59-72

Porro



