

## **7x50IF WP**



## **Key Features**

- Waterproof (up to 2m/6.6 ft. for 5 minutes) and fogfree with nitrogen gas
- All lenses and prisms are multilayer-coated for the brightest images
- Rubber armouring for shock resistance and a firm, comfortable grip
- High-eyepoint design for a clear field of view even for wearers of eyeglasses
- Can be fixed to a tripod using optional tripod adaptor

## **Specifications**

7x50IF WP	
Magnification (x)	7
Objective diameter (mm)	50
Angular field of view (Real/degree)	7.5
Angular field of view (Apparent/degree)	49.3
Field of view at 1,000m (m)	131
Exit pupil (mm)	7.1
Relative brightness	50.4
Eye relief (mm)	15.0
Close focusing distance (m)	25.0
Length (mm)	178
Width (mm)	203
Depth (mm)	70
Weight (g)	1,115
Interpupillary distance adjustment (mm)	59-72
Туре	Porro